
 

School Sports Premium 

Funding for Glynne 

 Academic Year Allocation 

2019/2020 £19,570.00 

2020/2021 £20,920.00 inc c/f from 19-20 

2021/2022 £25,837.00 inc b/f from 20-21 

2022/2023  

 

How have we spent 2021/2022 allocation? 

Item Cost 

TLR to allow lead teacher to develop opportunities throughout school 
 
SiSS subscription 
 
PE training (staff member) 
 
Rugby Tots 
 
Albion Foundation 
 
Albion Ambassadors 
 
Balanceability 
 
Take A Leaf 
 
Tag Rugby (Community Group) 
 
Elite Cricket 
 
Teach Active 
 
Drumba 
 
YST subscription 

£2,833.00 
 

£350.00 
 

£48.00 
 

£5,400.00 
 

£6,166.00 
 

£600.00 
 

£3,287.00 
 

£1,935.44 
 

£2,990.00 
 

£1,350.00 
 

£575.00 
 

£1,398.00 
 

£210.00 

Total spend 
 

c/f to 22-23 

£27,142.44 
 
         £0 

 


