School Sports Premium



Academic Year	Allocation
2019/2020	£19,570.00
2020/2021	£20,920.00 inc c/f from 19-20
2021/2022	£25,837.00 inc b/f from 20-21
2022/2023	

How have we spent 2021/2022 allocation?

Item	Cost
TLR to allow lead teacher to develop opportunities throughout school	£2,833.00
SiSS subscription	£350.00
PE training (staff member)	£48.00
Rugby Tots	£5,400.00
Albion Foundation	£6,166.00
Albion Ambassadors	£600.00
Balanceability	£3,287.00
Take A Leaf	£1,935.44
Tag Rugby (Community Group)	£2,990.00
Elite Cricket	£1,350.00
Teach Active	£575.00
Drumba	£1,398.00
YST subscription	£210.00
Total spend	£27,142.44
c/f to 22-23	£0

